Individual Best Times (All Time)

Patricia Cepukavicius - (1384829) - Beachfield Swimming Squad - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Date

25/11/23
17/12/23
22/10/23
30/03/24
09/07/23
07/01/24
02/04/23
24/06/23
08/01/23
25/03/23
26/11/22
28/05/22
09/01/22
23/10/22
14/11/21
14/11/21
10/07/22
12/12/21
24/10/21
20/08/21
03/07/21

Date

30/03/24
07/01/24

Meet

Black Lion SC Winter Open Meet 2023

Bromley SC Christmas Gold Meet 2023

Kent County ASA Junior Meet 2023

2nd Kent Weald Last Chance Regional Qualifier 2024
7th Beachfield Summer Open

5th Kent Weald Last Chance County Qualifier 2024
1st Kent Weald SS Last Chance Regional Qualifier
Kent Junior League 2023 Round 2

Kent Weald SS 4th Last Chance County Qualifier 23
Kent Junior League 2023 Round 1

Black Lion SC Winter Open Meet 2022

Kent Weald Swim Squad Springtime Splash

3rd Kent Weald SS Last Chance County Qualifier
2022 Kent Development Meet

Medway Championships 2021

Medway Championships 2021

6th Beachfield Summer Open

Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Qualifier 21
The Kent Development Meet

Beachfield

RTW Monsson Summer Splash Open Gala

Meet

2nd Kent Weald Last Chance Regional Qualifier 2024

5th Kent Weald Last Chance County Qualifier 2024
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Venue Club Swam Under Level
Gillingham 3
Crawley 3
Gillingham Beachfield 3
Gillingham Beachfield 3
Gillingham 3
Gillingham 3
Gillingham 3
Bexleyheath 4
Gillingham 3
Lewisham 4
Medway Park 3
Gillingham 3
Gillingham 3
Gillingham Beachfield 3
Gillingham Beachfield 3
Gillingham Beachfield 3
Gillingham 3
Basildon Beachfield 3
Gillingham 3
Sheerness 0
Tunbridge Wells 3

Venue Club Swam Under Level
Gillingham Beachfield 3
Gillingham 3
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1:09.30 381 F 1712/23 Bromley SC Christmas Gold Meet 2023 Crawley 3
1:08.63 392 F 25/11/23  Black Lion SC Winter Open Meet 2023 Gillingham 3
1:09.47 378 H 22/10/28 Kent County ASA Junior Meet 2023 Gillingham Beachfield 3
1:09.96 370 F 09/07/23 7th Beachfield Summer Open Gillingham 3
1:12.48 333 F 24/06/23 Kent Junior League 2023 Round 2 Bexleyheath 4
1:12.15 337 F 02/04/23 1st Kent Weald SS Last Chance Regional Qualifier Gillingham 3
1:13.53 319 F 25/03/23  Kent Junior League 2023 Round 1 Lewisham 4
1:13.04 325 F 08/01/23 Kent Weald SS 4th Last Chance County Qualifier 23 Gillingham 3
1:14.06 312 F 26/11/22  Black Lion SC Winter Open Meet 2022 Medway Park 3
1:17.68 270 H 23/10/22 2022 Kent Development Meet Gillingham Beachfield 3
1:20.32 244 F 10/07/22  6th Beachfield Summer Open Gillingham 3
1:16.44 284 F 28/05/22  Kent Weald Swim Squad Springtime Splash Gillingham 3
1:17.22 275 F 09/01/22  3rd Kent Weald SS Last Chance County Qualifier Gillingham 3
1:20.37 244 H 12/12/21 Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Qualifier 21 Basildon Beachfield 3
1:19.86 249 F 14/11/21 Medway Championships 2021 Gillingham Beachfield 3
1:19.82 249 H 14/11/21 Medway Championships 2021 Gillingham Beachfield 3
1:22.35 227 F 24/10/21 The Kent Development Meet Gillingham 3
1:26.95 193 F 20/08/21 Beachfield Sheerness 0
1:32.54 160 F 03/07/21 RTW Monsson Summer Splash Open Gala Tunbridge Wells 3
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